P
o
w
er
 S
u
p
p

*The +5V current must be at least 1/5 of V2
and not greater than 5 times the V2 current.
Mating Connectors:
Housing Contact
Input 571-6402505 (qty 1) 571-7705221 (qty 3)
Output 571-6402509 (qty 1) 571-7705221 (qty 9)
Mating Connectors:
Housing Contact
Input 571-6402505 (qty 1) 571-7705221 (qty 3)
Output 571-16402503 (qty 1) 571-7705221 (qty 13)
1 10
Price EachMOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
675-GLC65-5-G 5.1 V 11 2% ± 5% 6.2 ± 0.6 1% 76.71 72.88
675-GLC65-12-G 12 V 5.5 2% ± 5% 14 ± 1.1 1% 75.15 71.40
675-GLC65-15-G 15 V 4.3 2% ± 5% 18.5 ± 1.5 1% 75.15 71.40
675-GLC65-24-G 24 V 2.7 2% ± 5% 28 ± 2.5 1% 75.15 71.40
675-GLC65-28-G 28 V 2.3 2% ± 5% 34 ± 2.8 1% 75.15 71.40
675-GLC65-48-G 48 V 1.35 2% ± 5% 55 ± 4.0 1% 76.71 72.88
675-GLM65-12-G 12 V 5.5 2% ± 5% 14 ± 1.1V 1% 80.81 76.77
675-GLM65-15-G 15 V 4.3 2% ± 5% 18.5 ± 1.5 1% 80.81 76.77
675-GLM65-24-G 24 V 2.7 2% ± 5% 28 ± 2.5 1% 80.81 76.77
675-GLM65-28-G 28 V 2.3 2% ± 5% 34 ± 2.8 1% 80.81 76.77
675-GLM65-48-G 48 V 1.35 2% ± 5% 55 ± 4.0 1% 80.81 76.77
Output
(V)
V1 OVP
Setpoint

OVP
Setpoint
(V)
Noise
P/P
(mV)
Total
RegulationMin Max† Max‡
Load (A)
DIMENSIONS: in.
1 10
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
675-GLC75-12-G 12 0 6.3 9.1 9.1 14±1.1 120 2% 71.57 68.00
675-GLC75-15-G 15 0 5 7.3 7.3 18.5±1.5 150 2% 71.57 68.00
675-GLC75-24-G 24 0 3.1 4.6 4.6 28±2.5 240 2% 71.57 68.00
675-GLC75-28-G 28 0 2.7 4 4 34.5±2.8 280 2% 71.57 68.00
675-GLM75-12-G 12 0 6.3 9.1 9.5 15.6±1.1 120 1% 86.42 82.11
675-GLM75-15-G 15 0 5 7.3 7.7 18.5±1.5 150 1% 86.42 82.11
675-GLM75-24-G 24 0 3.1 4.6 5 28±2.5 240 1% 86.42 82.11
Output
(V)
Output
Peak

• Overvoltage and short circuit protection
• Approved to UL, CSA and EN Standards
• Ground Leakage Current:
200μA; 240VAC 60Hz
• Ideal for medical and
commercial device applications
Mating Connectors:
Housing Contact
Input 571-6402502  (Qty. 1) 571-6407061  (Qty. 2)
Output 571-6402504  (Qty. 1) 571-6407061  (Qty. 4)
Output
(V) Ripple
1 10
Price EachMOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
675-GNT60-15-G 15V 4.0A 3.7A 4.35A 150mV 68.62 66.01
675-GNT60-24-G 24V 2.7A 1.9A 2.7A 240mV 68.62 66.01
Output Current
Convection
40°C 50°C 50°C
with Fan